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STUDENT HONOUR ROLL - CANADA

2018-05-14 PALMARES DES ELEVES - CANADA

1991 Students have participated \ Eléves ont participé

Rank Student School City Province Score
Rang Eléve Ecole Ville Province  Note
1 LIU DONG DONG BALMORAL M.S. CALGARY AB 40
1 MEHTA DHYEY SPIRIT OF MATH VAUGHAN MARKHAM ON 40
1 SHANTHIRAJAH JUDETO SPIRIT OF MATH VAUGHAN MARKHAM ON 40
1 CHEN TAOYIN OLYMPIADS SCHOOL NORTH YORK ON 40
1 LIU ROUJIA WALTER MURRAY COLL. SASKATOON SK 40
1 WANG KING OLYMPIADS SCHOOL NORTH YORK ON 40
1 XIONG STEPHEN TT MATH SCHOOL MARKHAM ON 40
1 NORRIS TESIA HOLY CROSS ACAD. INT. EDMONTON AB 40
1 REN SAMUEL COLLEGE BEAUBOIS (SEC) PIERREFONDS QC 40
1 VERMA DAKSH OLYMPIADS SCHOOL NORTH YORK ON 40
1 ZHANG ROGER BALMORAL M.S. CALGARY AB 40
1 QU KEVIN SPIRIT OF MATH (NEWMARK) RICHMOND HILL ON 40
1 HROTOVYTSKYY BOHDAN SPIRIT OF MATH (CENTRAL) TORONTO ON 40
1 OSTERMAN CHARLES SPIRIT OF MATH (CENTRAL) TORONTO ON 40
1 GRIGORIU MARC SPIRIT OF MATH (NEWMARK) RICHMOND HILL ON 40
1 YANG MUYUAN COLLEGE JEAN DE BREBEUF MONTREAL QC 40
1 BICHERU CRISTIAN CRANIA SCHOOLS WATERLOO ON 40
1 SHAMS ARAAD SPIRIT OF MATH (MARKE) MARKHAM ON 40
1 LIRICO COLLEGE JEAN DE BREBEUF MONTREAL QC 40
1 HUANG XUE OLYMPIADS SCHOOL NORTH YORK ON 40
1 JIAN HANYUAN TOWN CTR MONTESSORI MARKHAM ON 40
1 TAN ERIC SPIRIT OF MATH (OAKV) MISSISSAUGA ON 40
1 PUTKARAN SAKTI TOWN CTR MONTESSORI MARKHAM ON 40
1 BOITOR WILLIAM SPIRIT OF MATH VAUGHAN MARKHAM ON 40
1 UY JONATHAN SPIRIT OF MATH (INCARNATION)  NORT YORK ON 40
1 LIU ELIJAH SPIRIT OF MATH (MARK W) MARKHAM ON 40
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28
28
28
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28
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28

ZHENG EVELINA
WANG MATTHEW
MA YIFEI

AN CURTIS

MA RYAN

TEYHILL TINA
USURELU CORA
CHAMPION THIERRY
CHAN SOLOMON

FU ALEXANDER
CHITHRANANDA SEYONE
JIAO JIALING

LUPU MUSLEA NICHOLAS
FORBES MADDIE

HE ROBERT

KO RYAN

YANG HAOZHE
FANG ALLISON

TAN KASSIE

SIAD AHMED

ZHANG WILSON
PYLE ETHAN
MIHELE MARIA
CHEN ALAN

RAN JERRY

CHEN SONG LING

School
Ecole

TOWN CTR MONTESSORI
OLYMPIADS SCHOOL
LINKED KEY

LINKED KEY

LINKED KEY

TORONTO MATH ACAD.
TORONTO MATH ACAD.
COLLEGE BEAUBOIS (SEC)
OLYMPIADS SCHOOL

SPIRIT OF MATH (NEWMARK)
OLYMPIADS SCHOOL

TOWN CTR MONTESSORI
ACADEMY GIFTED CHILDREN
HOLY CROSS ACAD. INT.
TORONTO MONTESSORI
WALTER MURRAY COLL.
WALTER MURRAY COLL.
ACADEMY GIFTED CHILDREN
WALTER MURRAY COLL.
EDMONTON ISLAMIC ACAD.
ACADEMY GIFTED CHILDREN
EDISON SCHOOL

SPIRIT OF MATH (NEWMARK)
SPIRIT OF MATH (MARK W)
COLLEGE JEAN DE BREBEUF
COLLEGE JEAN DE BREBEUF

City

Ville

MARKHAM
NORTH YORK
MISSISSAUGA
MISSISSAUGA
MISSISSAUGA
AJAX

AJAX
PIERREFONDS
NORTH YORK
RICHMOND HILL
NORTH YORK
MARKHAM
RICHMOND HILL
EDMONTON
RICHMOND HILL
SASKATOON
SASKATOON
RICHMOND HILL
SASKATOON
EDMONTON
RICHMOND HILL
OKOTOKS
RICHMOND HILL
MARKHAM
MONTREAL
MONTREAL

Province
Province

ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
QC
ON
ON
ON
ON
ON
AB
ON
SK
SK
ON
SK
AB
ON
AB
ON
ON
QC
QC

Score
Note
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39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
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39
39
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39
39
39
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28  WANG RUI YI

28  YAN BRIAN

55  SALIBA KARIM

55 PROBENKO MITCHELL
55 OPRISE PAUL

55 REES NICHOLAS

55 LI LING JING

55 CHENG ERIC

55 WU VICTOR

55 WALTER JORDAN

55 GUAN ZIYU

55 NIEM CHRISTIAN

55 BAI RICHARD

55 WONG DESIREE

55 BULUT ZELJKO

55 FABIK HANNAH

55  YIN ALLAN

55 YELAMARTI SHANMUKH
55 DALELA ROBIN

55 CHEN FELIX

55 LI MICHAEL

74  ZHAO ALEX

74  FANG ALEXIS

74  SEKRETEV DMITRI

74 BATH BHAVANDEEP
74  RIZZUTO JOEY ANTHON

School
Ecole

COLLEGE JEAN DE BREBEUF
SPIRIT OF MATH (MARKE)
COLLEGE BEAUBOIS (SEC)
ACADEMY GIFTED CHILDREN
TORONTO MATH ACAD.
LANGEVIN SCHOOL
COLLEGE JEAN DE BREBEUF
COLLEGE BEAUBOIS (SEC)
WALTER MURRAY COLL.
WALTER MURRAY COLL.
COLLEGE JEAN DE BREBEUF
TORONTO MONTESSORI
LINKED KEY

SPIRIT OF MATH (INCARNATION)

COLLEGE BEAUBOIS (SEC)
SPIRIT OF MATH DON MILLS
SPIRIT OF MATH (OAKYV)
SPIRIT OF MATH (OAKYV)
BALMORAL M.S.

COLLEGE JEAN DE BREBEUF
OLYMPIADS SCHOOL
COLLEGE JEAN DE BREBEUF
ACADEMY GIFTED CHILDREN
ACADEMY GIFTED CHILDREN
WALTER MURRAY COLL.
COLLEGE BEAUBOIS (SEC)

City

Ville
MONTREAL
MARKHAM
PIERREFONDS
RICHMOND HILL
AJAX

CALGARY
MONTREAL
PIERREFONDS
SASKATOON
SASKATOON
MONTREAL
RICHMOND HILL
MISSISSAUGA
NORT YORK
PIERREFONDS
TORONTO
MISSISSAUGA
MISSISSAUGA
CALGARY
MONTREAL
NORTH YORK
MONTREAL
RICHMOND HILL
RICHMOND HILL
SASKATOON
PIERREFONDS

Province
Province

QC
ON
QC
ON
ON
AB
QC
QC
SK
SK
QC
ON
ON
ON
QC
ON

Score
Note

39
39
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
37
37
37
37
37
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74 RAHEMTULLA QAAHIR
74  FU SUNNY

74  MARTELLI CHRISTOPHER
74  CHUNG JACKY

74 XU EDWARD

74  NARULA JAPINDER

74 LEE CARTER

74 BROOKS WILLIAM

74  SUN HAMILTON

74  TAN NICOLE

74  ZHANG2 KEVIN

74 GOLDBERG MAIA

74  HONEST ETHAN

74 DO SABRINA

74  YOUNG NATHAN

74  LIU MUTIAN

74 DOBOS ROBERT

74 REES PATRICK

74 VIJ SHIVAIN

98 HAGENS JULIEN

98 CUCURIERIC

98 FILSONLAU ZACHARY
98 JOMHA SOHAIB

98 LAPIERRE MARIANNE
98 KODURI VAISHU

98

SPRIET OWEN

School
Ecole

TORONTO MONTESSORI
OLYMPIADS SCHOOL

SPIRIT OF MATH VAUGHAN
WALTER MURRAY COLL.
LINKED KEY

SPIRIT OF MATH (MISS 1)
SPIRIT OF MATH (MISS 1)
BALMORAL M.S.
ROTHERGLEN

BALMORAL M.S.

BALMORAL M.S.

ACADEMY GIFTED CHILDREN
ACADEMY GIFTED CHILDREN
COLL. SAINTE-MARCELLINE
ACADEMY GIFTED CHILDREN
TORONTO MONTESSORI
TORONTO MATH ACAD.
LANGEVIN SCHOOL
SOUTHPOINTE ACADEMY
E.S.NORVAL-MORRISSEAU
SPIRIT OF MATH VAUGHAN
ST.BONAVENTURE (AB)
EDMONTON ISLAMIC ACAD.
COLLEGE BEAUBOIS (SEC)
BALMORAL M.S.

ST. AGNES J.H.

City

Ville

RICHMOND HILL
NORTH YORK
MARKHAM
SASKATOON
MISSISSAUGA
MISSISSAUGA
MISSISSAUGA
CALGARY
OAKVILLE
CALGARY
CALGARY
RICHMOND HILL
RICHMOND HILL
MONTREAL
RICHMOND HILL
RICHMOND HILL
AJAX

CALGARY
DELTA
RICHMOND HILL
MARKHAM
CALGARY
EDMONTON
PIERREFONDS
CALGARY
HALIFAX

Province
Province

ON
ON
ON
SK
ON
ON
ON
AB
ON
AB
AB

Score
Note

37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
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98 ZAPUCIOIU MARCO SPIRIT OF MATH (NEWMARK) RICHMOND HILL ON 36
98 YANERIC COLLEGE BEAUBOIS (SEC) PIERREFONDS QC 36
98 KOUYOUMDJIAN RODOLPHE COLLEGE BEAUBOIS (SEC) PIERREFONDS QC 36
98 LARABI LINA COLLEGE BEAUBOIS (SEC) PIERREFONDS QC 36
98 KAMEL VERENA TEMPO SCHOOL EDMONTON AB 36
98 IQBAL HUMZA SPIRIT OF MATH (MISS 1) MISSISSAUGA ON 36
98 UMOREN IDARA SPIRIT OF MATH (MISS 1) MISSISSAUGA ON 36
98 LIU ROBBEN SOUTHPOINTE ACADEMY DELTA BC 36
98 LIU MING ACADEMY GIFTED CHILDREN RICHMOND HILL ON 36
98 BOYD HANNAH SPIRIT OF MATH DON MILLS TORONTO ON 36
98 HOANG LU UY COLLEGE BEAUBOIS (SEC) PIERREFONDS QC 36
98 HAMMODAN OMAR ECOLE JMC SAINT LAURENT QC 36
98 ZHENG CHARLES LINKED KEY MISSISSAUGA ON 36
98 ILINYKH ALEXANDER ACADEMY GIFTED CHILDREN RICHMOND HILL ON 36
98 HAN EDWARD HOLY CROSS ACAD. INT. EDMONTON AB 36



